Rank Player Points OMW%

1 Palmieri, Nicola [AT] 6 0.5000
2 Drusko, Ivan [HR] 6 0.5000
3 Greischberger, Christoph [AT] 6 0.5000
4 Schrammel, Mathias [AT] 6 0.5000
5 Malik, Martin [CZ] 6 0.5000
6 Grill, Gerald [AT] 6 0.5000
7 Pelzl, Michael [AT] 6 0.5000
8 Loghin, Francisc [AT] 6 0.5000
9 Hektor, Marco [AT] 6 0.5000
10 Doersam, Mario [DE] 6 0.5000
11 Evi, Andrei [RO] 6 0.5000
12 Szmatana, Patrik [SK] 6 0.5000
13 Trauner, Matthias [AT] 6 0.5000
14 Fiala-Ibitz, Sebastian [AT] 6 0.5000
15 Zidek, Arnost [CZ] 6 0.5000
16 Konya, Andras [AT] 6 0.5000
17 Biondo, Marco [HU] 6 0.5000
18 Blocher, Markus [AT] 6 0.5000
19 Bartuska, Arved [AT] 6 0.5000
20 Czicze, Marton [HU] 6 0.5000
21 Paulista, Fabian [AT] 6 0.5000
22 Fuereder, Manuel [AT] 6 0.5000
23 Rosenauer, Maximilian [AT] 6 0.5000
24 Pabisch, Roman [AT] 6 0.5000
25 Lackner, Fabian [AT] 6 0.5000
26 Arthofer, Patrick [AT] 6 0.5000
27 Diebler, Vincent Jaffar [AT] 6 0.5000
28 Davidson, Hans [AT] 6 0.5000
29 Guster, Andreas [AT] 6 0.4167
30 Sertic, David [HR] 6 0.4167
31 Schwarz, Christian [AT] 6 0.4167
32 Horner, Bernhard [AT] 6 0.4167
33 Feichtinger, Christian [AT] 6 0.4167
34 Macho, Andreas [AT] 6 0.4167
35 Gaertner, Peter [AT] 6 0.4167
36  Hittenberger, Konstantin [AT] 6 0.4167
37 Obraz, Jiri [CZ] 6 0.4167
38 Sarmiento, Rafaelo [AT] 6 0.4167
39 Molnar, Richard [HU] 6 0.4167
40 Kubes, Stefan [AT] 6 0.4167
41 Frey, Tobias [DE] 6 0.4167
42 Teuer, Tomas [CZ] 6 0.4167
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Okic, Amir [AT]
Leitner, Thomas [AT]
Paugsch, Lukas [SK]

Niederkircher, Frederik [AT]

Pichlmaier, Rene [AT]

Summersberger, Helmut [AT]

Kiss, Laszlo [HU]
Klein, Thomas [AT]
Stratil-Sauer, Niko [AT]
Starkl, Daniel [AT]

Schrenk, Adrian Johann [AT]
Loghin, Florin-Cristian [DE]
Caetano Da Silva, Ricardo [PT]

Zivec, Josef [CZ]
Brandstetter, Hannes [AT]
Neubacher, Lauritz [AT]
Bjezancevic, Ivan [HR]
Ferner, Martin [AT]
Kundegraber, Michael [AT]
Gergely, Benyo [HU]
Schneider, Kevin [AT]
Schmier, Johannes [AT]
Suppan, Benedikt [AT]
Siever, Jan [AT]

Litvak, Mark [AT]
Kardos, Krisztian [HU]
Wiener, Alexander [AT]
Borbas, Bence [HU]
Krautmann, Wenzel [DE]
Imrich, Wolf [AT]
Hrycej, Martin [CZ]
Kostrzweski, Wiktor [PL]
Reitbauer, David [AT]
Bruckner, Benni [AT]
Postel, Christopher [AT]
Lendvaj, Ivan [HR]
Stamenkovic, Ivan [HR]
Schenk, Michael [CZ]
Loeffler, Roman [AT]
Moschner, Corrado [AT]
Horvath, Mark Alex [HU]
Matousek, Pavel [CZ]
Murgic, Marinko [HR]
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Spinnrock, Karsten [AT]
Sulec, Jan [CZ]
Schwendinger, Lukas [AT]
Holzinger, Thomas [AT]
Ruhdorfer, Konrad [AT]
Engl, Stefan [AT]
Trejtnar, Andreas [AT]
Toth, Ferenc [HU]
Tobisch, Aaron [AT]
Mager, Bernhard [AT]
Aichinger, Daniel [AT]
Kaupa, Lukas [AT]
Winter, Sascha [AT]
Lindhoudt, Florian [AT]
Filipovic, Ivan [HR]
Fekete, Andrea [HU]
Mittendorfer, Lukas [AT]
Zhang, Haoqi [AT]

Estelberger, Christopher [AT]

Tvrznik, Pavel [CZ]
Baker, Aaron [AT]
Gajda, Patryk [PL]
Croitoru, Vlad [RO]
Lang, Michael [AT]
Tetera, Filip [CZ]
Raunig, Tobias [AT]
Zhang, Qi [AT]
Brueggemann, Jahn [AT]
Poelzinger, Markus [AT]
Stifter, Christian [AT]
Laczko, Daniel [AT]
Schwaiger, Benjamin [AT]
Binder, Maximilian [DE]
Hackner, Stefan [AT]
Peszlen, Adam [HU]
Fink, Johann [AT]

Mrso, Filip [HR]
Pokupec, Vilim [AT]
Rasch, Marius [AT]
Neureiter, Martin [AT]
Muller, Tomas [CZ]
Angelmahr, Thomas [AT]
Handler, Christoph [AT]
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Ferencek, Eugen [HR]
Mrklic, Zoran [HR]
Guezel, Jakob [AT]
Metzler, Florin [AT]
Elez, Goran [HR]
Maric, Josip [HR]
Gumpelmaier, Fabian [AT]
Langwieser, Patrick [AT]
Doppler, Stefan [AT]
Proell, Markus [AT]
Adamus, David [CZ]
Binder, Christian [AT]
Dao, Long [AT]

Reling, Andreas [DE]
Gotthart, Bernhard [AT]
Zimak, David [CZ]
Roman, Valentin [RO]
Zych, Przemyslaw [PL]
Spoerk, Markus [AT]
Gawron, Cyprian [PL]
Koska, Adam [CZ]
Stencl, Adam [CZ]
Hower, Jose Fernando [CO]
Redl, Dominik [AT]
Werlee, Thomas [AT]
Trittinger, Daniel [AT]
Halzl, Bernhard [AT]
Steinmann, Dirk [AT]
Lanzenberger, Simon [AT]
Reber, Philipp [AT]
Kosiciar, Patrik [SK]
Miesbauer, David [AT]
Kalwei, Chris [AT]
Sandri, Christian [HR]
Koch, Benjamin [AT]
Toth, David [HU]
Panic, Stefan [AT]
Wiener, Peter [AT]
Cupal, Dominik [SK]
Stefanovic, Stefan [DE]
Cadilek, Christoph [AT]
Sebok, Peter [HU]
Strobl, Manuel [AT]
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Stenitzer, Felix [AT]
Urabl, Thomas [AT]
Turkovic, Filip [HR]
Zimak, Jan [CZ]

Yan, Chin Chen [AT]
Weidner, Markus [AT]
Weber, Markus [AT]
Zivanovic, Ivan [RS]
Exel, Stefan [AT]
Winkler, Florian [AT]
Jakob, Tobias [AT]
Rainer, Georg [AT]
Thaler, Markus [AT]
Bura, Ivan [HR]

Torma, Marton [HU]
Kirchbacher, Florian [AT]
Bazil, Alexander [AT]
Jaman, Bruno [HR]
Kienel, David [AT]
Meszaros, Adam [HU]
Kedrovic, Ondrej [SK]
Andrecs, David [AT]
Schleinzer, Emanuel [AT]
Wimmer, Peter [AT]
Fedosi, Giovanni [AT]
Mlodnicki, Erhan [AT]
Akbiyik, Tuna [AT]
Kagerer, Felix [AT]
Teng, Sheng-Kiang [AT]
Kalman, Rainer [AT]
Beichler, Steve [AT]
Frank, Jacob [AT]
Posoiu, Mircea [RO]
Innerlohinger, Florian [AT]
Plesa, Danijel [HR]
Aspernig, Dominik [AT]
Mayer, Wolfgang [AT]
Danielkrapf, Daniel [AT]
Wolter, Sebastian [DE]
Leithner, Juergen [AT]
Kaup, Roman [AT]
Melka, Jiri [CZ]
Rozhon, Benjamin [AT]

S OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO o000 o000 o o0 o oo o oo oo oo

0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Reininger, Dominik [AT]
Danninger, Manuel [AT]
Petrik, Adam [CZ]
Weilguni, Sascha [AT]
Mischka, Markus [AT]
Scope, Felix [AT]
Boucek, Jaroslav [CZ]
Schmid, Sascha [AT]
Turkovic, Dino [HR]
Nohel, Stefan [AT]
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